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GSTT & OGTT (below) Christmas Opening Hours 2021

vﬁ. Guy's OPD | 5t Thomas' | Gracefield Gardens | Evelina OP
- OPD

viapath
Monday 20/12/2020 | 07.30-12.45 | 07.30-17.45 08.30-16.45 08.00-17.30
Tuesday 21/12/2020 |07.30-12.45 | 07.30-17.45 08.30-16.45 08.00-17.30
Wednesday 22/12/2020 |g7.30-12.45 | 07.30-17.45 08.30-16.45 08.00-17.30
Thursday 23/12/2020 |07.30-12.45 | 07.30-17.45 08.30-16.45 08.00-17.30
Friday 24/12/2020 |07.30-12.45 | 07.30-14:00 08.00-14.00 07.30-14.00
Saturday 25/12/2020
Sunday 26/12/2020
Monday 27/12/2020
Tuesday 28/12/2020
Wednesday 29/12/2020 | 07.30-12.45 | 07.30-17.45 08.00-16.45 08.00-17.30
Thursday 30/12/2020 | 07.30-12.45 | 07.30-17.45 08.30-16.45 08.00-17.30
Friday 31/01/2021 | 07.30-12.45 | 07.30-17.45 08.30-16.45 08.00-17.30
Saturday 01/01/2021
Sunday 02/01/2021
Monday 03/01/2021

Oral Glucose Tolerance Testing

Day Date Service Status
Monday 20th Dec  |Open
Tuesday 21stDec  |Open
Wednesday |22nd Dec |Open
Thursday 23rd Dec |Open
Friday 24th Dec  |Open
Saturday 25th Dec

Sunday 26th Dec

Monday 27th Dec
Tuesday 28th Dec
Wednesday [39th Dec |Open
Thursday 30th Dec |Open
Friday 31stDec |Open
Saturday 1stJan

Sunday 2nd Jan

Monday 3rd Jan




